GPS RF OEM FIBRE-OPTIC-LINK MODULE
The ViaLite GPS RF fibre-optic-link provides a high
reliability, transparent cross-site connection between a
GPS antenna and a GPS receiver. The OEM version
is ideal for manufacturers wishing to add a fibre optic
interface to their equipment. It is also of interest to
end users and installers wishing to use PPM’s
Outdoor Housing (refer to separate datasheet). A

* Cableform is supplied with latching connector and 250mm flying leads.
LRx-Gx-xM-DS-5 GPS RF OEM.doc CR2456 09/07 PPM reserves the right to make changes to the specification without prior notice
Ordering Information
L R T - G1 - 7 M - 00 - S1310
T : Transmitter
R : Receiver
G1 : RF GPS  50ohm SMA
6 : FC/APC
7 : E2000
Transmitters
00 : -5dB Gain
Receivers
00 : +5dB Gain
Transmitters only
DFB Options
1310 : 1310±20nm (S)
1550 : 1550±20nm (S)
CWDM options:
1470 : 1470±3nm
1490 : 1490±3nm
1510 : 1510±3nm
1530 : 1530±3nm
1550 : 1550±3nm
1570 : 1570±3nm
1590 : 1590±3nm
1610 : 1610±3nm
Transmitters only
S : DFB Laser
C : CWDM
Standard parts available on short lead times:
• LRT-G1-7M-00-S1310
• LRR-G1-7M-00
Accessories
Part Number Description
56181 E2000 panel mounting adaptor
56172 FC/APC panel mounting adaptor
73664 Replacement Power Cable Assembly
Complementary Products
PPM offer a wide range of supporting products in OEM module
and 19" rack mount formats.
• 70/140MHz, L-Band, GPS fibre optic links
• Broadband links to >3GHz
• Bi-directional RS422 optical data modules
• Dual redundant power supplies
• 1:1 RF redundancy switch
• 2-channel RF power splitter
• Cross site fibre optic cable solutions
• Outdoor housing solutions
• Remote alarm monitoring over fibre
• Custom designs to suit your application
• C
Contact Us
For further details of this or any other product from PPM, please contact us at:
PPM Ltd, 65 Shrivenham Hundred Business Park, Watchfield, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN6 8TY, UK.
Email: sales@ppm.co.uk, Tel.: +44 (0)1793 784389 Fax: +44 (0)1793 784391
Web: www.vialite.net or www.ppm.co.uk